Note: P	lease print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H18000135679 3)))	
	ні вілі і лит клілі вині вині віли на на кліна кліна кліна на парадон на парадон на парадон на на на на на на На 80001356793АВС7	
Note: D	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	,
To:	Division of Corporations	
From		
	The email address for this business thirty to be used for future	
	annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** A SEC AND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN	
2018 HAY - I AH 11: 2 DEPARTMENT OF S ATT DIVISION OF CORPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORE	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN AMERICAN SHOWER GLASS LLC	\square
	Estimated Charge	

L.

i.



:

04/30/2018 5:05 PM FAX 813 884 0263

т г ч

DDS TAX SERVICE

20002/0005

•:

CO	v	ER	T.	E	٦ř	r	E	R
~~		****	-		÷	.	~	

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor	ction porations			
SUBJE	AMERICA:	N SHOWER GLASS LLC			
00000		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	14	
				<u></u>	
			1 (₁ , 1)		
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing,		
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	2 *** 	
		FREITAS, JADSON F			
		AMERICAN SHOWER G	Name of Person	4	
		,,,,	Firm/Company	·	<u>_</u>
		12702 HOLLOW HUNT C			
			Address	<u>_</u>	- <u></u>
		TAMPA FL 33625			
			City/State and Zip C	ode	
		ffj2001@hotmail.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future un	nual report notificat	ion)
For fur	ther information e	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	Laite gione a	
JADSC	ON FREITAS		813	270-6602	×
	Name o	fPerson	&l (Area Code	Duytime Te	lephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amount:			
S2:	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing f Certified Cop (additional copy	У	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Regi Divi CliA 2661	EET/COURIER stration Section sion of Corporatic on Building Executive Cente chassee, FL 32301	ms r Circle

.. .

. 9 (·

۶.

30/2018 5:05 PM FAX 813 884 0263	DDS TAX SERVICE	፼ 000 3 ∕000
	и. "« Ч. Бо сле а вите спларате	
AKIIC	LES OF AMEN DMENT	
ARTICI	TO LES OF ORGANIZATION	
ANTRA	OF	
	- 'O'.	
AMERICAN SHOWER GLASS LLC	ne'	
(Name of the Limited Li	ability Company as it now appears on our records.) forida Limited Liability Company)	
	-	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabili	ity Company were filed on 04/23/2018	and assigned
1 10000 . 0 . 0		
Florida document number L18000101946		
Florida document number L18000101946 This amendment is submitted to amend the following	 g:	
	-	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	-	S 20
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	limited liability company here:	2 appreviation
This amendment is submitted to amend the followin A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	Limited liability company here:	201 Sabbreviation P. L.C."
This amendment is submitted to amend the following A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words. Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	Limited liability company here: "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the COSTAL INVE	A PLATE AND A PLAN
This amendment is submitted to amend the followin A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	Limited liability company here: "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the COSTAL INVE	MAY
This amendment is submitted to amend the following A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words. Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	Limited liability company here: "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the COSTAL INVE	MAY - L
This amendment is submitted to amend the followin A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A)	Limited liability company here: "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the COSTAL INVE	MAY
This amendment is submitted to amend the following A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words? Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Limited Liability Company here: "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LJ.C" or the CONTAL AND DDRESSI	MAY - L
This amendment is submitted to amend the followin A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A)	Limited Liability Company here: "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LJ.C" or the CONTAL AND DDRESSI	MAY - L

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office, address, on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addre	5XY
	·	lorida
Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	City 57	Zip Coar

New 6.12

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to activathis capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is heing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address." hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Chunging Regi ared Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

• • 1

77 - 7 14:

·**·**

Ø0004/0005

· · _ _ ·

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR - Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

- - - ----

.

,

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MOR	CLAUDETE V. MARCAL	6621 LONG BAT LN	🖬 Add
		TAMPA FL 33625	
		, 	Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ \
		10 1 10 1	
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
		*** *** ***	
,			
			Change
		and a strength of the second strength of the	🛛 Add
	<u> </u>		C Remove
		Ч альь :	Change
<u> </u>			Q Add
		۰۰ میرون میرون می	Ü Remove
		1	Change
·	<u>-</u>		D \dd
			Remove
		<u>-</u>	Change
		Sec	
		Page 2 of 3	

.

.

ding any other infor			·**	
······				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	····	·····		
		··		
<u>d. 1</u>	·····	. <u> </u>		
<u></u>		^		
		<u> </u>		
				AL SE
			·	
	•			HAY
······································	<u> </u>		,,,	T SS
	v		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LLJ
		and the second	<u>3.8.1.4</u>	E FLOF
	·	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<i>4</i> .	ORTE OR
	۰.		···	
,				- · ·
*•	,,			, ,, , , <u></u> , , <u></u>

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ________________________________(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

APRIL 30th	
	Signature of a member of authorized represe intive of a member
	Signature of a memoer of and added represe Purve of a memoer
JADSON FREITAS	
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Page 3 of 3

.

Filing Fee: \$25.00